Election results for Bedgrove

District Election - Thursday 7th May 2015

Bedgrove - results

Election Candidate

| Tom Hunter-watts

I Mark Edward Winn

IAﬂgeIicka Monicka Bignell

IDaﬂieIJamES Lewis
Glenda Frances Reynolds

I Philip Peter Gomm

I Lyn Maria Griffiths

I Mathew Tustain Edwards

IAIexantIer Aftridge

Voting Summary

Details
Seats

Total votes
Electorate

Party

Conservative
Conservative
LIKIP
LIKIP

Votes
1638

1568
746
662

Liberal Democrat 598

Independent
Labour

Green Party
Green Party

Mumber

6824
5031

Number of ballot papers issued 3851

Number of ballot papers rejected 48
77%

Turnout

Share of the votes (%)

579
546
288

195

%
24%
23%
11%
10%
9%
8%
8%
4%
3%

Tom Hunter-Watts
Mark Edward Winn

I -

Angelicka Monicka Bignell - 11%

Daniel James Lewis
Glenda Frances Reynolds
Philip Peter Gomm
Lyn Maria Griffiths

o

9%

| B
- B

Mathew Tustain Edwards I 4%

Alexander Attridge

3%

B 22 Elected

Elected

Not elected
Mot elected
Not elected
Mot elected
Not elected
Mot elected
Not elected

Elected

Elected

Mot elected
Mot elected
Mot elected
Mot elected
Mot elected
Mot elected
Mot elected

Rejected ballot papers

Description

MNumber

Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty

12

Voting for more Candidates than voter was entitledto 36

Total rejected

43



