Election results for Bedgrove

District Election - Thursday 7th May 2015

Bedgrove - results						
Election Candidate	Party	Votes	%			
Tom Hunter-Watts	Conservative	1638	24%	Elected		
Mark Edward Winn	Conservative	1568	23%	Elected		
Angelicka Monicka Bignell	UKIP	746	11%	Not elected		
Daniel James Lewis	UKIP	662	10%	Not elected		
Glenda Frances Reynolds	Liberal Democrat	598	9%	Not elected		
Philip Peter Gomm	Independent	579	8%	Not elected		
Lyn Maria Griffiths	Labour	546	8%	Not elected		
Mathew Tustain Edwards	Green Party	288	4%	Not elected		
Alexander Attridge	Green Party	199	3%	Not elected		

Voting Summary

Details	Numbe
Seats	2
Total votes	6824
Electorate	5031
Number of ballot papers issued	3851
Number of ballot papers rejected	48
Turnout	77%

Share of the votes (%)

Tom Hunter-Watts			24%	Elected
Mark Edward Winn			23%	Elected
Angelicka Monicka Bignell		11%		Not elected
Daniel James Lewis		10%		Not elected
Glenda Frances Reynolds		9%		Not elected
Philip Peter Gomm		8%		Not elected
Lyn Maria Griffiths		8%		Not elected
Mathew Tustain Edwards		%		Not elected
Alexander Attridge		%		Not elected

Rejected ballot papers

Description	Number
Being unmarked or wholly void for uncertainty	12
Voting for more Candidates than voter was entitled to	36
Total rejected	48